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RANKING JUGADORES GRUPO I

13/11/2016

NOMBRE
CESAR CASTILLEJOS
JOSE VICENTE HERRERIAS
JUAN LOPEZ
SANTOS LEON
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ
JOSE DAVID DEL CAMPO
NICASIO CRUZ
ALBERTO CARMONA
MIGUEL PUERTO
GUILLERMO DiAZ-MIGUEL
ZUHUA ZHOU
FERNADO BLANCO
FERNANDO DE COZAR
JUAN JOSE GOMEZ
DANIEL COLLADO
DAVID CANTARERO
MAXIME PIPEREAU
AGUSTIN CANTARERO
EMILIANO MURNOZ
JUAN CORONADO
ADRIAN GONZALO
JAVIER ALVARO
JUAN M. MOROTE
ROMAN MONTOLIU
GREGORY SIRLINCAN
PEDRO RODENAS
JOSE M2 BOBO
ALEX PATINO
RUBEN FUSTER
HONORIO VEDRIEL
ALBERTO GONZALEZ
ALVARO SANCHEZ
VICTOR M. CANO
ALMUDENA FERNANDEZ
JAVIER GARCIA ALONSO
CELIA MELGAR

FRANCISCO J.MARTINEZ
JUAN SIERRA

VICTOR MORENO
JAVIER JIMENEZ
HECTOR CHUMILLAS
RUBEN HIDALGO
ALBERTO LOPEZ

JAVIER HUETE

FEDERACION TENIS DE MESA CASTILLA LA MANCHA

EQUIPO
PUERTOLLANO
CTM MANZANARES
HUNTEC ALBACETE
MIGUELTURRA A
CTM MANZANARES
PUERTOLLANO
MIGUELTURRA A
PUERTOLLANO
HUNTEC ALBACETE
CTM ALCAZAR A
CTM ALCAZAR A
PUERTOLLANO
TEMESA CR.
HUNTEC ALBACETE
TARANCON
CTM ALCAZAR A
SEVERO OCHOA
CTM ALCAZAR B
TEMESA CR.
CTM TARANCON
PUERTOLLANO
TEMESA CR.
SEVERO OCHOA
HUNTEC ALBACETE
TARANCON
ALBACETE PROMESAS
CTM ALCAZAR B
CUENCA TM
TEMESA CR.
CUENCA TM
PUERTOLLANO
ALBACETE PROMESAS
ALBACETE TM
TEMESA CR.
TARANCON
TEMESA CR.

ALBACETE PROMESAS
TEMESA CR.

TEMESA CR.

CUENCA TM
CUENCATM

CUENCA TM

TEMESA CR.
ALBACETE PROMESAS

PARTIDOS SET

JUG GAN  PER SG sP DIF.
8 8 0 24 3 21
2 2 0 6 0 6
2 2 0 6 1
2 2 0 6 1
2 2 0 6 2 4
6 5 1 17 5 12
8 6 2 20 8 12
8 6 2 19 10 9
4 3 1 10 7 3
4 3 1 8 7 1
6 4 2 14 12 2
5 3 2 12 7 5
4 2 2 10 6 4
4 2 2 8 8 0
4 2 2 8 8 0
4 2 2 7 7 0
4 2 2 6 7 -1
2 1 1 4 5 -1
2 1 1 4 5 -1
2 1 1 3 5 -2
5 2 3 6 13 -7
7 2 5 9 16 -7
8 2 6 10 21 -11
8 2 6 8 18 -10
4 1 3 5 10 -5
4 1 3 3 -6
4 1 3 3 -6
6 1 5 6 15 -9
6 1 5 3 17 -14
7 1 6 10 19 -9
2 0 2 3 6 -3
6 0 6 3 18 -15
2 0 2 2 6 -4
7 0 7 2 21 -19
2 0 2 1 6 -5
4 0 4 1 12 -11
4 0 4 1 12 -11
6 0 6 1 18 -17
2 0 2 0 6 -6
2 0 2 0 6 -6
2 0 2 0 6 -6
2 0 2 0 6 -6
2 0 2 0 6 -6
8 0 8 0 24 -24

PORC.
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83%

75%
75%
75%
75%
67%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
29%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
17%
17%
14%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



